
15,50€

8,00€

8,50€

8,00€

2,50€

2,00€

2,80€

14,00€

7,00€

13,00€

6,00€

Paradise offer

Cevapcici

Pork in bacon
wrapped and stuffed
with cheese and ham 

Cevapcici - a recipe from paradise  

Vešalica

Mixed grilled meat, side dish 

Chicken fillet, side dish 

Pork tenderloin, side dish  

Kajmak

Flatbread

small portion
flat bread, side dish 

big portion 
flat bread, side dish 

Bread

Grilled dishes 

Burger, 1 piece, side dish

Burger, 2 pieces, side dish



8,00€ / 10,40€ / 21,00€

9,00€ / 13,00€ / 22,00€

7,50€ / 9,90€ / 20,00€

7,50€ / 9,90€ / 20,00€

7,50€ / 9,90€ / 20,00€

7,50€ / 9,90€ / 20,00€

7,50€ / 9,90€ / 20,00€

7,50€ / 9,90€ / 20,00€

7,50€ / 9,90€ / 20,00€

7,50€ / 9,90€ / 20,00€

6,50€ / 8,50€ / 17,50€

Rajska

Kraška

Haloška

Lovska

Picante

Zagorska

Slavonska

Salami

Tuna

Mexico

Vesuvio

small / medium / family

Peeled tomatoes, cheese, mushrooms, prosciutto, minced meat, sweet pepper, egg, oregano.

Peeled tomatoes, cheese, prosciutto, olives, oregano.

Peeled tomatoes, cheese, ham, mushrooms, onions, home-made sausage, 
plain sausage, oregano.

Peeled tomatoes, cheese, ham, mushrooms, hunting sausage, paprika, oregano.

Peeled tomatoes, cheese, ham, bacon, hot peppers, oregano. 

Peeled tomatoes, cheese, ham, bacon, sour cream, oregano.

Peeled tomatoes, cheese, ham, kulen, bacon, sweet pepper, oregano. 

Peeled tomatoes, cheese, salami, oregano.

Peeled tomatoes, cheese, tuna, oregano.

Peeled tomatoes, cheese, ham, beans, bacon, peppers, nacho cheese, oregano.

Peeled tomatoes, cheese, ham, oregano.

Pizzas from a rotating bread oven



7,50€ / 9,90€ / 20,00€

7,00€ / 9,00€ / 18,00€

6,00€ / 8,00€ / 16,00€

7,50€ / 9,90€ / 20,00€

7,50€ / 9,90€ / 20,00€

7,00€ / 9,00€ / 18,00€

7,00€ / 9,00€ / 18,00€

7,00€ / 9,00€ / 18,00€

5,00€

Margerita

Qvattro formaggi

1,50€

1,20€

1,20€

0,50€

2,00€

0,90€

1,80€

small / medium / family

Peeled tomatoes, cheese, seafood, Trieste sauce, oregano.

Peeled tomatoes, cheese, mushrooms, ham, oregano.

Peeled tomatoes, cheese, oregano.

Peeled tomato, pizza cheese, mozzarella, gorgonzola, parmesan, oregano.

Peeled tomatoes, cheese, mushrooms, turkey ham, olives, oregano.

Peeled tomatoes, cheese, mushrooms, corn, peppers, tomatoes, oregano.

Greaves.

Ham, cheese, salami, seafood, nacho cheese

Vegetables, mushrooms, corn, olives

Eggs, trieste sauce, tartar sauce

Ketchup

Mixed

Vesuvio

Margerita

Prosciutto

Peeled tomatoes

Extras for family pizza are charged twice, except eggs, ketchup and peeled tomatoes!

Seafood

Mixed

Ptujska perutninska

Vegetarian

Frankfurter

Ocvirkovka

Children's pizza

Peeled tomatoes, cheese, frankfurter sausage.

Extras

Pizzas from a rotating bread oven

Tuna

In the case of ordering two different pizza halves (50/50), the more expensive pizza is calculated!



6,50€

3,00€

4,00€

8,50€

Diced cheese

Cold starters

Soup
Daily soup

Mushroom soup

Prosciutto with olives



25,00€

8,50€

9,50€

9,00€

9,50€

9,00€

10,00€

9,50€

10,00€

7,00€

8,50€

7,50€

7,50€

10,00€

10,50€

11,00€

8,80€

Main dishes
Paradise plate for two

Natural chicken steak, Wiener schnitzel - pork, fried minced meat, 
boiled vegetables, side dish

Steak in natural sauce, side dish

Steak in mushroom sauce, side dish

Wiener schnitzel, side dish

Parisian steak, side dish

Pork roast from the bread oven, side dish

Grilled Frankfurter, side dish

Fried cheese, side dish

Fried mushrooms, side dish

Grilled mushrooms, side dish

DOUBLE PORTIONS

Veal roast from the bread oven, side dish

Steak in cream sauce, side dish

Chicken steak

Steak in natural sauce, side dish

Steak in mushroom sauce, side dish

Wiener schnitzel, side dish

Parisian steak, side dish

Steak in cream sauce, side dish

Pork steak



27,50€

14,00€

13,00€

11,50€

11,50€

12,00€

8,50€

8,50€

7,50€

3,00€

2,50€

2,50€

3,00€

4,00€

7,50€

2,50€

Fish dishes
Fish plate for two

Girice, Parisian squid, hake fillet, salted potatoes

Stuffed squid with prosciutto and cheese, side dish

Stuffed squid with ham and cheese, side dish

Fried Parisian squid, side dish

Fried squid from Trieste, side dish

Grilled squid, side dish 

Trieste trout, side dish

Fried hake, side dish

Fried picarels , side dish

Pomfrit

Side dish

Roasted potatoes

Potatoes in slices 

Rice

Cooked vegetables

Grilled vegetables

Fried anchovys , side dish



5,00€

8,50€

12,00€

23,00€

7,00€

4,50€

2,50€

0,70€

1,20€

0,60€

0,50€

0,50€

0,40€

Desserts 
"Gibanica" - Layered pastry stufft with cottage cheese

Small

Medium

Family

Children

Pancakes

"Haloške"

with Chocolate / marmalade - 2 pieces

Stuffed with cottage cheese, cream and egg, baked in a bread oven

with Chocolate / marmalade - 2 pieces

Packaging
For a classic pizza, small

For a large pizza

For lunch

For soup

For salad or peeled tomatoes

For the sauce



9,00€

8,00€

8,00€

9,00€

9,50€

3,30€

4,80€

5,30€

3,80€

4,00€

With fried cheese

Salad plate
With fried mushrooms
With grilled mushrooms
With chicken steak
With tuna

Small salad

Salads

Great salad

"Šopska" salad

Green, cabbage or mixed

Green, cabbage or mixed

Tomato salad

Bean salad



Price list of drinks





1,30€

1,60€

2,00€

1,40€

1,80€

2,00€

2,50€

2,50€

3,00€

2,00€

2,30€

0,50€

1,00€

3,00€

2,50€

2,50€

2,50€

2,80€

2,50€

1,20€

1,20€

1,20€

1,40€

2,50€

1,00€

0,40€

3,00€

2,50€

2 dcl

Non-alcoholic drinks
Hot drinks

Coffee with milk

Coffee with cream

Coffee

Decaf with milk

Cappucino

Decaf

Choco

Hot chocolate

Coffee latte

Tea

Milk

Cream - portion

Mulled wine

Tea with Lemon

Cocta, Fanta

Tonic, Schweppes

Coca - cola, Sprite

Ice tea

Fructal juices

Non-alcoholic in a bottle

Fanta 0,1l

Apple juice 0,1l

Coca - cola 0,1l

Cedevita 0,2l

Peach 0,1l

Radenska 0,1l

Lemonade 0,1l

Non-alcoholic glass

Energy drinks
Red bull

Water Zala 0,5l

Non-carbonated juice bottle



2,50€

2,30€

2,50€

2,30€

2,20€

2,50€

3,00€

2,70€Ballantines

3,00€

Jack Daniels

2,50€

2,50€Vodka III

2,60€

2,30€

2,00€

2,70€

2,50€

2,20€

2,50€

2,70€Jagermeister

2,50€Amaro

Gin

2,50€

2,50€

2,70€

2,50€Stock

2,00€

2,00€

Vecchia

1,30€

1,30€Janževec 0,1l

Haložan 0,1l

1,60€

1,40€

1,70€

1,50€Refošk 0,1l

1,50€Merlot 0,1l

1,30€Cviček 0,1l

1,20€

0,20€

18,00€

30,00€

2,50€

Alcoholic drinks
Beer in a bottle

Laško 0,33l

Union 0,5l

Laško 0,5l

Uni 0,5l

Radler 0,5l

Union 0,33l

Williams pear

Rum

Liqueurs and Spirits

Beer on tap

Light beer 0,3l

Light beer 0,2l

Light beer 0,5l

Dark beer 0,5l

Dark beer 0,2l

Dark beer 0,3l

Bilberry spirit

Pelinkovec

Juniper spirit

Brandy

Wines

Spritzer with home wine 0,2l

Spritzer with home wine 0,1l

Spritzer with Haložan 0,2l

Spritzer addition

Rajsko homemade wine 

Sparkling wine  0,75l

Sparkling wine 

Sparkling wine  1,50l

Dark Radler 0,5l


